
EMAIL: TCCOG@TOMPKINS-CO.ORG

Municipality Delegate Alternate Address E-mail
City of Ithaca Cynthia Brock 108 E. Green St. CBrock@cityofithaca.org

274-6570 Ithaca, NY 14850
Village of Cayuga Heights Linda Woodard Meloney McMurry 836 Hanshaw Rd. lwoodard@cayuga-heights.ny.us

257-1238 Ithaca, NY 14850 mmcmurry@cayuga-heights.ny.us
Village of Dryden Mike Murphy Deb Fisher 16 South St., P O Box 820 Mayor@dryden-ny.org
844-8122 Dryden, NY 13053 trusteefisher@dryden-ny.org
Village of Freeville Miles McCarty P O Box 288, 5 Factory St. mmccarty001@txcny.rr.com
844-8301 Freeville, NY 13068 freevilleclerk@frontiernet.net
Village of Groton Jean Morey 143 E. Cortland St. P O Box 100

898-3966 Groton, NY 13073 trusteemorey@grotonny.org
Village of Lansing Ronny Hardaway Pat O'Rourke 2405 N. Triphammer Rd. clerk@vlansing.com

Lansing, NY 14882 patithaca@aol.com
ronny.hardaway@gmail.com

Village of Trumansburg  Rordan Hart Ben Darfler 56 E. Main St., P O Box 718 mayor@trumansburg-ny.gov
Trumansburg, NY 14886 darfler@trumansburg-ny.gov

Town of Caroline Mark Witmer Tim Murray 2670 Slaterville Springs Rd., POB 136 tim_murray@townofcaroline.org
539-6400 539-6400 Slaterville Springs, NY 14881 supervisor@townofcaroline.org
Town of Danby Joel Gagnon 1830 Danby Rd.
277-4788 227-4440 Ithaca, NY 14850 jgagnon@danby.ny.gov
Town of Dryden Dan Lamb Jason Leifer 93 E. Main St. jleifer@dryden.ny.us

233-4839 Dryden, NY 13053 dlamb@dryden.ny.us
Town of Enfield Robert Lynch 168 Enfield Main Rd. robert-lynch@townofenfield.org

Ithaca, NY 14850
Town of Groton Don Scheffler 101 Conger Blvd supervisor@grotontown.com

Groton, NY 13073 townclerk@grotontown.com
Town of Ithaca Rod Howe Bill Goodman 215 N. Tioga St. bgoodman@town.ithaca.ny.us

273-1721 277-0400 Ithaca, NY 14850 rhowe@town.ithaca.ny.us
Town of Lansing Joseph Wetmore Ed LaVigne Box 186 jwetmore@lansingtown.com

273-4896 Lansing, NY 14882 elavigne@lansingtown.com
Town of Newfield Joanne James 166 Main St. jjames@newfieldny.org
564-9981 Newfield, NY 14867
Town of Ulysses Katelin Olson Roxanne Marino 10 Elm St. supervisor@ulysses.ny.us

Trumansburg, NY 14886 marino@ulysses.ny.us
Tompkins County Legislature Shawna Black Dan Klein 121 E. Court St. sblack@tompkins-co.org

274-5434 Ithaca, NY 14850 dklein@tompkins-co.org
County Administrator Lisa Holmes 274-5551 125 E. Court St., Ithaca, NY 14850 lholmes@tompkins-co.org
Administrative Support Taylor Spencer 274-5434 121 E. Court St., Ithaca, NY 14850 tspencer@tompkins-co.org
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TCCOG Membership 2023
Co-Chairs:  Rod Howe and Joel Gagnon; Vice Chair - Rordan Hart

http://www.tompkinscountyny.gov/tccog


